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S N ASSOCIATES

Unit No 2111, 21st Floor, Tower-1, DLF Corporate Greens, Southern Peripheral Road,

Sector - 74 A, Gurgaon, Haryana -122004, India

Email:-info@snassociates.org.in | Ph No:- 0124 -2663300, 2663301 | www.snassociatesindia.com

GSTIN No:06ADIFS9115P1ZF State Code:06

Purchase Order

Vendor / Supplier Details

PO Details

: INOXIAA ESTHERIO
: Mr Piyush
: 9999138482

. info@inoxiaa.com
: 06AHWPB0985C1ZC

Supplier Name
Contact Person
Phone No.
Email ID

GST No.
Address

: 3rd Floor, M3M Tea Point, North Block, Sector

65, Gurugram, Gurugram, Haryana, 122001

PO No.

PO Date

Email ID
Contact Person
Contact No

Site/Delivery
Address

SNA/0005 /25-26/ 412
31/05/2025
procurement(@snassociates.org.in
Mr Sumant Kumar

98215 32632

DTU Hotel,
D-Block , Samalka, New Delhi 110037

We are pleased to place the order for the following items :

S.No Description Of Goods

UNIT

Qty

Rate Disc.

Basic Amt GST

GST Amt Total

(INR) (%)

(INR)

%

(INR)

(INR)

DESKING SYSTEM ( NON

SHARING)

Size: 1190*¥600*1050 MM HT 8 Pcs
Size: 1200¥600*1050 MM HT 2 Pcs
CONFIGURATION : LINEAR
25mm Thick Prelaminate Particle E1
Grade Board with PVC edge
banding table

SCREEN :

Pin up Fabric Screen 30mm &
300mm Ht.

WIRE MANAGEMENT :
MS-POWDER COATED wire tray
WITH switch plate
150D/300D*120H below the table
top and 500Wx120D Aluminium
Flip-up soft closure With Anodized
FinishProvision on table to

Pcs

10.00

11,305.00 0.00

1,13,050.00

18.00

20,349.00

1,33,399.00

2 |PARTITION

Size: 2200*1050 MM HT 52 SQFT
Size: 1200*¥1050 MM HT 28 SQFT
Providing and fixing 45mm Thick
Partition (1050mm ht)

SQFT

79.91

536.00 0.00

42,833.37 | 18.00

7,710.00 50,543.37

3 |PEDESTAL

Pcs

12.00

5,058.00 0.00

60,696.00 | 18.00

10,925.28 71,621.28
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For S N Associates

Authorized Signatory with name and stamp

PO No: SNA/0005 /24-25 / 412

PO Date : 31/05/2025
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Size: 400¥450*630 MM HT.
Providing and fixing of 2D+1FD
Pedestal in 18mm Thk Particle Board
& Centre Locking of Size
400*450*630 mm With front finger
groove

STORAGE

Size: 1200*450*2100 MM HT
Providing and fixing of Storage unit
in laminate finish with 18mm thk
Prelaminated Top & 18mm thick
Prelaminate Sides and Shutters with
Edge band - with finger groove

Pcs

1.00

28,322.00

0.00

28,322.00

18.00

5,097.96

33,419.96

TABLE

Size: 1200%¥600*750 MM HT

TOP

CONFIGURATION : LINEAR
TABLE TOP :

25mm Thick Prelaminate Particle E1
Grade Board with PVC edge
banding table

WIRE MANAGEMENT :
MS-POWDER COATED wire tray
WITH switch plate
150D/300D*120H below the table
top and 500Wx120D Aluminium
Flip-up soft closure With Anodized
FinishProvision on table top is
considered.

LEG:

Leg to Leg Beam will be made of
Aluminum extru

Pcs

2.00

12,495.00

0.00

24,990.00

18.00

4,498.20

29,488.20

Total :

2,69,891.37

48,580.44

3,18,471.81

CGST 9 %

24,290.22

SGST 9 %

24,290.22

Total Tax Amount 48,580.44

Transport:

Transport & Other Charges Tax Amount :

Total Taxable Amount (INR):

Total Tax Amount (INR):

Gross Amount (INR):

10,796.00
1,943.28

2,69,891.37
48,580.44
3,31,211.00
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Authorized Signatory with name and stamp

PO No: SNA/0005 /24-25 / 412

PO Date : 31/05/2025
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Amount in words : Rupees Three Lac Thirty-One Thousand Two Hundred Eleven Only

Special Terms & Conditions:

A) Material Should be as per the specifications. No variation will be acceptable.

B) Final Payment will be based on actual certified measurement at site.

C) The Amount is inclusive of all taxes & duties charges.

D) Freight Extra As per Actual if applicable.

E) Payment Terms: As per discussion /company policy.

F) Kindly Mention Purchase order number on Invoice & Attach a hard copy with Invoice also.
G) All Disputes are subject to Gurgaon Jurisdiction.

H) Rates are inclusive packing, loading/ Unloading and Installation.

For S N Associates

Authorized Signatory with name and stamp
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PO No: SNA/0005 /24-25 / 412 PO Date : 31/05/2025




