

S N ASSOCIATES

Unit No 2111, 21st Floor, Tower-1, DLF Corporate Greens, Southern Peripheral Road, Sector - 74 A, Gurgaon, Haryana -122004, India

 $Email:-info@snassociates.org.in \mid Ph~No:-~0124~-2663300,~2663301 \mid www.snassociatesindia.com$

GSTIN No:06ADIFS9115P1ZF State Code:06

	Vendor / Supplier Details	PO Details				
Supplier Name	: INOXIAA ESTHERIO	PO No.	: SNA/0005 /25-26/ 412			
Contact Person	: Mr Piyush	PO Date	: 31/05/2025			
Phone No.	: 9999138482	Email ID	: procurement@snassociates.org.in			
Email ID	: info@inoxiaa.com	Contact Person	: Mr Sumant Kumar			
GST No.	: 06AHWPB0985C1ZC	Contact No	98215 32632			
Address	: 3rd Floor, M3M Tea Point, North Block, Sector	Site/Delivery	: DTU Hotel,			
	65, Gurugram, Gurugram, Haryana, 122001	Address	D-Block, Samalka, New Delhi 110037			

We are pleased to place the order for the following items:

S.No	Description Of Goods	UNIT	Qty	Rate (INR)	Disc.	Basic Amt (INR)	GST %	GST Amt (INR)	Total (INR)
1	DESKING SYSTEM (NON SHARING)	Pcs	10.00	11,305.00	0.00	1,13,050.00	18.00	20,349.00	1,33,399.00
	Size: 1190*600*1050 MM HT 8 Pcs Size: 1200*600*1050 MM HT 2 Pcs CONFIGURATION: LINEAR 25mm Thick Prelaminate Particle E1 Grade Board with PVC edge banding table SCREEN: Pin up Fabric Screen 30mm & 300mm Ht. WIRE MANAGEMENT: MS-POWDER COATED wire tray WITH switch plate 150D/300D*120H below the table top and 500Wx120D Aluminium Flip-up soft closure With Anodized FinishProvision on table to								
2	PARTITION Size: 2200*1050 MM HT 52 SQFT Size: 1200*1050 MM HT 28 SQFT Providing and fixing 45mm Thick Partition (1050mm ht)	SQFT	79.91	536.00	0.00	42,833.37	18.00	7,710.00	50,543.37
3	PEDESTAL	Pcs	12.00	5,058.00	0.00	60,696.00	18.00	10,925.28	71,621.28

For S N Associates

Authorized Signatory with name and stamp

Page 1 of 3

PO No: SNA/0005 /24-25 / 412 PO Date : 31/05/2025



S N ASSOCIATES

Unit No 2111, 21st Floor, Tower-1, DLF Corporate Greens, Southern Peripheral Road, Sector - 74 A, Gurgaon, Haryana -122004, India

Email:-info@snassociates.org.in | Ph No:- 0124 -2663300, 2663301 | www.snassociatesindia.com GSTIN No:06ADIFS9115P1ZF State Code:06

			GS	IIN INO:06A	ADIFS9115P1ZF S	tate Code	:06			
	Size: 400*450*630 MM F Providing and fixing of 2D Pedestal in 18mm Thk Par & Centre Locking of Size 400*450*630 mm With fre groove	0+1FD ticle Board								
4	STORAGE Size: 1200*450*2100 MM Providing and fixing of Ste in laminate finish with 18r Prelaminated Top & 18mm Prelaminate Sides and Shu Edge band - with finger gr	orage unit mm thk n thick utters with	Pcs	1.00	28,322.00	0.00	28,322.00	18.00	5,097.96	33,419.96
5	Size: 1200*600*750 MM TOP CONFIGURATION: LIN TABLE TOP: 25mm Thick Prelaminate: Grade Board with PVC ed banding table WIRE MANAGEMENT: MS-POWDER COATED WITH switch plate 150D/300D*120H below top and 500Wx120D Alun Flip-up soft closure With A FinishProvision on table to considered. LEG: Leg to Leg Beam will be r Aluminum extru	Particle E1 ge wire tray the table ninium Anodized op is	Pcs	2.00	12,495.00	0.00	24,990.00	18.00	4,498.20	29,488.20
	1				Total :		2,69,891.37		48,580.44	3,18,471.81
CC	ST 9 %	24,290.2	22			Transp	ort:			10,796.00
				-	Transport & Other Charges Tax Amount :					1,943.28
SGS	ST 9 %	24,290.2				Total Taxable Amount (INR):				
	Total Tax Amount	48,58	0.44			Total T	Γax Amount (IN	R):		48,580.44

For S N Associates

Gross Amount (INR):

3,31,211.00

Authorized Signatory with name and stamp

Page 2 of 3

PO No: SNA/0005 /24-25 / 412 PO Date : 31/05/2025



S N ASSOCIATES

Unit No 2111, 21st Floor, Tower-1, DLF Corporate Greens, Southern Peripheral Road, Sector - 74 A, Gurgaon, Haryana -122004, India

ru nu. 3na/uuu3 /24-23 / 412	1 O Date . 31/03/2023
PO No: SNA/0005 /24-25 / 412	PO Date : 31/05/2025
Page 3 of 3	Authorized Signatory with name and stamp
	For S N Associates
G) All Disputes are subject to Gurgaon Jurisdiction.H) Rates are inclusive packing, loading/ Unloading and Installation.	
E) Payment Terms: As per discussion /company policy.F) Kindly Mention Purchase order number on Invoice & Attach a hard copy with I	nvoice also.
B) Final Payment will be based on actual certified measurement at site.C) The Amount is inclusive of all taxes & duties charges.D) Freight Extra As per Actual if applicable.	
Special Terms & Conditions: A) Material Should be as per the specifications. No variation will be acceptable.	